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14.—Classification of Chartered Bank Deposit Liabilities Payable to the PubUc in Canada 
in Canadian Currency, as at Sept. 30, 1958 and 1959 

1958 1959 

Deposit Accounts 
of the Public of— Personal 

Savings 
Deposit 

Accounts 

Other 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Total 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Personal 
Savings 
Deposit 

Accounts 

Other 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Total 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

Less than $100 

No. 

5,005,640 
2,987,386 
1,478,700 

68,511 
905 

No. 

873,840 
686,009 
308,924 
54,054 
6,179 

No. 

5,879,480 
3,673,395 
1,787,624 

122,565 
7,084 

No. 

5,267,719 
3,098,516 
1,575,198 

74,815 
896 

No. 

997,856 
775,775 
320,823 
54,593 
5,528 

No. 

6,265,575 
3,874,291 
1,896,021 

129,408 
6,424 

$100 or over but less than $1,000 
$1,000 or over but less than $10,000.. 
$10,000 or over but less than $100,000. 
$100,000 or over 

No. 

5,005,640 
2,987,386 
1,478,700 

68,511 
905 

No. 

873,840 
686,009 
308,924 
54,054 
6,179 

No. 

5,879,480 
3,673,395 
1,787,624 

122,565 
7,084 

No. 

5,267,719 
3,098,516 
1,575,198 

74,815 
896 

No. 

997,856 
775,775 
320,823 
54,593 
5,528 

No. 

6,265,575 
3,874,291 
1,896,021 

129,408 
6,424 

No. 

5,005,640 
2,987,386 
1,478,700 

68,511 
905 

No. 

873,840 
686,009 
308,924 
54,054 
6,179 

No. 

5,879,480 
3,673,395 
1,787,624 

122,565 
7,084 

No. 

5,267,719 
3,098,516 
1,575,198 

74,815 
896 

No. 

997,856 
775,775 
320,823 
54,593 
5,528 

No. 

6,265,575 
3,874,291 
1,896,021 

129,408 
6,424 

9,511,142 1,929,006 11,470,148 10,017,144 2,154,575 12,171,719 9,511,142 1,929,006 11,470,148 10,017,144 2,154,575 12,171,719 

15.—Classification of Chartered Bank Loans in Canadian Currency, as at 
Dec. 31, 1958 and 1959 

Class of Loan 1958 1959 

General L o a n s -
Personal 

To individuals, fully secured by marketable bonds and stocks 
Home improvement loans 
To individuals, not elsewhere classified 

Farmers— 
Farm Improvement Loans Act 
Other farm loans 

Industry 
Chemical and rubber products 
Electrical apparatus and supplies 
Foods, beverages and tobacco 
Forest products 
Furniture 
Iron and steel products 
Mining and mine products 
Petroleum and products 
Textiles, leather and clothing 
Transportation equipment 
Other products 

Merchandisers 
Construction contractors 
Public utilities, transportation and communications 
Other business 
Religious, educational, health and welfare institutions 

Totals, General Loans 

Other L o a n s -
Provincial governments 
Municipal governments and school districts 
Stockbrokers 
Investment dealers 
Loans to finance the purchase of Canada Savings Bonds 
Grain dealers and exporters 
Instalment and other finance companies 

Totals, Other Loans 

Grand Totals, Loans in Canadian Currency... 

$'000,000 

898.0' 
287.0 
57.6 

66S.S' 

139.3 
228.5 

,165.9 
63. i 
Si.6 

107.7 
155.1 
21.2 

156.7 
1S5.S 
98.S 

1894 
7S.lt 
60.S 

699.3 
261.9 
133.7' 
471.7 
139.6 

4,137.8 

68.7 
216.8 
54.2 
61.5 

169.4 
351.0 
352.0 

1,273.7 

$'000,000 

1,060.9 
282.S 

718.7 

160.2 
229.3 

1,231.7 
67.6 
58.2 

211.8 
165.2 
2S.S 

188.9 
110.0 
98.2 

160.9 
74.5 
7S.0 

821.5 
308.2 
170.1 
551.8 
167.8 

4,701.4 

38.6 
231.3 
71.7 
67.1 

187.8 
434.4 
409.4 

1,440.3 

5,411.5 6,141.7 
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