14.—Classification of Chartered Bank Deposit Liabilities Payable to the Public in Canada in Canadian Currency, as at Sept. 30, 1958 and 1959

Deposit Accounts of the Public of—	1958			1959		
	Personal Savings Deposit Accounts	Other Deposit Accounts of the Public	Total Deposit Accounts of the Public	Personal Savings Deposit Accounts	Other Deposit Accounts of the Public	Total Deposit Accounts of the Public
	No.	No.	No.	No.	No.	No.
Less than \$100. \$100 or over but less than \$1,000 \$1,000 or over but less than \$10,000. \$10,000 or over but less than \$100,000. \$100,000 or over.	5,005,640 2,987,386 1,478,700 68,511 905	873,840 686,009 308,924 54,054 6,179	5,879,480 3,673,395 1,787,624 122,565 7,084	5,267,719 3,098,516 1,575,198 74,815 896	997,856 775,775 320,823 54,593 5,528	6,265,575 3,874,291 1,896,021 129,408 6,424
Totals, Deposits	9,541,142	1,929,006	11,470,148	10,017,144	2,154,575	12,171,719

15.—Classification of Chartered Bank Loans in Canadian Currency, as at Dec. 31, 1958 and 1959

Class of Loan	1958	1959
	\$'000,000	\$'000,000
General Loans— Personal. To individuals, fully secured by marketable bonds and stocks Home improvement loans	898.0r 287.0 57.6 553.3r	1,060.9 282.3 59.9 718.7
Farmers— Farm Improvement Loans Act. Other farm loans.	139.3 228.5	160.2 229.3
Industry Chemical and rubber products Electrical apparatus and supplies Foods, beverages and tobacco. Forest products. Furniture. Iron and steel products. Mining and mine products. Petroleum and products Textiles, leather and clothing Transportation equipment. Other products.	1,165.9 63.4 54.6 207.7 165.1 21.2 166.7 135.3 98.9 139.4 73.4 60.3	1,231.7 67.6 58.2 211.8 165.2 23.3 188.9 110.0 98.2 160.9 74.5 73.0
Merchandisers. Construction contractors. Public utilities, transportation and communications. Other business. Religious, educational, health and welfare institutions.	699.3 261.9 133.7r 471.7 139.6	821.5 308.2 170.1 551.8 167.8
Totals, General Loans	4,137.8	4,701.4
Other Leans— Provincial governments. Municipal governments and school districts. Stockbrokers. Investment dealers. Loans to finance the purchase of Canada Savings Bonds. Grain dealers and exporters. Instalment and other finance companies.	68.7 216.8 54.2 61.5 169.4 351.0 352.0	38.6 231.3 71.7 67.1 187.8 434.4 409.4
Totals, Other Loans	1,273.7	1,440.3
Grand Totals, Loans in Canadian Currency	5,411.5	6,141.7